
Technical Data Sheet

Stearyl Alcohol 

CAS No.  112-92-5
Generic Name:  Stearic Alcohol 

Chemical Name:  Pure Stearyl Alcohol, 1-octadecanol, octadecan -1-ol 

Description:  White Pastilles, practically no odor 

Analyzed Parameters: 

Tests Specification 

Appearance at 25 Deg.C 

Color Alpha (Maximum) 

Acid Value (Maximum) 

Sap Value (Maximum) 

Iodine Value (Maximum) 

Hydroxyl Value 

Hydrocarbon Percent (Maximum) 

Moisture Percentage (Maximum)         

Carbon Chain Distribution, % 

C-14

C-16

C-18

C-20 & Higher

White Pastilles 

10 

0.1 

0.3 

0.3 

200-210

0.5

0.1

< 0.5 

< 1.0 

> 98

< 1.0

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any 
kind.  The user of this material is solely responsible for determining fitness for any particular use, 
requesting and reviewing the applicable Safety Data Sheet, and compliance with all applicable laws and 
regulations. We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, 
arising out of use. 

Additional Properties: 

267 – 280 

  56 – 59 

       60 

       0.805 to 0.815 

       195 

330 – 360 

Average Mo. Wt. 

Solidification Range, DEG. C  

Temp. DEG. C 

Value  

Flash Point DEG. C Approx.  

Boiling Range, DEG. C 
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