

## Technical Data Sheet Stearyl Alcohol

CAS No. 112-92-5

Generic Name: Stearic Alcohol

Chemical Name: Pure Stearyl Alcohol, 1-octadecanol, octadecan -1-ol

**Description:** White Pastilles, practically no odor

## **Analyzed Parameters:**

Tests	Specification
Appearance at 25 Deg.C	White Pastilles
Color Alpha (Maximum)	10
Acid Value (Maximum)	0.1
Sap Value (Maximum)	0.3
Iodine Value (Maximum)	0.3
Hydroxyl Value	200-210
Hydrocarbon Percent (Maximum)	0.5
Moisture Percentage (Maximum)	0.1
Carbon Chain Distribution, %	
C-14	< 0.5
C-16	< 1.0
C-18	> 98
C-20 & Higher	< 1.0
Additional Properties:	
Average Mo. Wt.	267 - 280
Solidification Range, DEG. C	56 – 59
Temp. DEG. C	60
Value	0.805 to 0.815
Flash Point DEG. C Approx.	195
Boiling Range, DEG. C	330 - 360

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any kind. The user of this material is solely responsible for determining fitness for any particular use, requesting and reviewing the applicable Safety Data Sheet, and compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use.

Chemistry Connection 253 Sturgis Rd Conway, AR 72034 www.chemistryconnection.com